Certovskej ultratrail
2022-06-04 Houska - Hamr na Jezere
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66,6 km Certi a Certice results
start ~ 08:30:00 | 2004 and older | registered: 89

rank rank/cat. finish delay
(1) 1/Certi 32 TOMAS KOLAR 1978 JESTED SKYRACE TYM
(2) 1/¢erti 31 LUBOS KOCVARA 1986 TORTILLY V MLZE

(3) 1/Certi 24 JAN HUSA 1985 IDDQD

(4) 1/¢erti 28  FRANTISEK KAS 1991 SALMING RUNNING
(5) 1/¢erti 1 MILAN STEMBERG 1986 VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
(6) 1/Certi 59  PETR SYNEK 1985 KONICE

(7) 1/&ertice 69 LUCIE STRNADOVA 1984 PROFESIONALNI SVINE
(8) 7/Certi 64 PETR SPINAR 1989 HAVLICKUV BROD

(9) 7/Certi 47  MARTIN NOVAK 1992 ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE
(10) 7/Certi 61  MARTIN SEBANEK 1964 LIBEREC

(11) 2/ertice 108 KLARA BURDOVA 1998 OPAVA

(12) 10/Certi 14 TOMAS DOLEZAL 1984 HUMBUK

(13) 10/Certi 10 MARTIN DANEK 1986 AHSOKA TYM

(14) 10/Certi 66 JOSEF STEFELA 1989 CESKA LiPA

(15) 10/¢erti 63 MICHAL SKVOR 2000 SRTG PRAHA - ZELENY MOR
(16) 10/¢erti 56 MIROSLAV SEIDL 1974 OB RICANY

(17) 10/Certi 34 STEPAN KOTRBA 1976 JASMIN KUTNA HORA
(18) 10/¢erti 3 STEFAN BALIK 1983 SUCHOMEL

(19) 10/¢erti 46  LUKAS NEMEC 1990 SKH KHK

(20) 10/¢erti 67 MARTIN STEPANEK 1975 BORCI ZE SKALICKY
(21) 3/ertice 101 STANA STASTKOVA 1972 BORCI ZE SKALICKY
(22) 3/ertice 90 ZDENKA PECKOVA 1976 READY2WIN

(23) 19/¢erti 35 VAN KRALIK 1968 CAU

(24) 19/Certi 73 JAN VOSTA 1991 CESKA LiPA

(25) 19/¢erti 12 ROBERT DOHNAL 1970 CAU

(26) 5/¢ertice 77 ANDREA CALFOVA 1991 SURVIVAL

(27) 22/¢erti 29  JAN KINCL 1971 PRAHA 6

(28) 6/Certice 96 JITKA RIHOVA 1986 DEKANKA

(29) 23/Certi 37 JAN KUBR 1976 PRAHA 6

(30) 23/certi 48 ROBERT PALUBJAK 1981 PETULA A ROBINO
(31) 23/Certi 71 JAROMIR VLACH 1981 PARSIFAL NEVER DIES
(32) 23/Certi 49  DAVID PAVLIK 1980 JASMIN KUTNA HORA
(33) 23/certi 26  MICHAL KACENKA 1985 SK BUDEC

(34) 23/Certi 22 ZDENEK HUBST 1987 TORTILLY V MLZE

(35) 23/Certi 30 RADOMIR KIRSCH 1975 TRIATLON TEAM LOKO TRUTNOV
(36) 23/Certi 44  PAVEL ZDIMAL 1983 BEHAVE PARDUBICE
(37) 23/Certi 13 DANIEL JAROS 1976 KRUSNOBORCI

(38) 23/Certi 39  PETR LAVICKY 1967 JASMIN KUTNA HORA
(39) 7/ertice 75 IVANA BOHONKOVA 1962 MELNIK

(40) 33/Certi 70  MARTIN VANA 1979 MLADA BOLESLAV 1
(41) 33/Certi 16 OTO FEJTEK 1992 JAKOBY TEAM

(42) 8/certice 102 ADELA STITAKOVA 1975 STITCI

(43) 35/Certi 17  RICHARD FRANZ 1982 GARMINACI

(44) 9/¢ertice 76  DANIELA CIMERMANOVA 1987 AK LITVINOV

(45) 36/Certi 15  JAROSLAV DREVIKOVSKY 1978 BEZClI CHOMUTOV
(46) 10/Certice 89  LUCIE PATOCKOVA 1992 PRAHA 10

(47) 37/Certi 20  LADISLAV HEZOUCKY 1984 NEBEHE])

(48) 11/&ertice 82  IVETA JANKOVICOVA 1993 DOKTORKA Z HOR
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(49) 38/certi
(50) 38/certi
(51) 38/certi
(52) 38/certi
(53) 38/certi
(54) 12/Certice
(55) 12/Certice
(56) 43/Certi
(57) 14/Certice
(58) 44/certi
(59) 44/certi
(60) 15/cCertice
(61) 15/Certice
(62) 46/certi
(63) 46/certi
(64) 17/Certice
(65) 17/Certice
(66) 48/certi
(67) 48/certi
(68) 48/certi
(69) 19/cCertice
(70) 19/cCertice
(71) 19/Certice
(72) 51/cCerti
(73) 51/Certi
(74) 22/Certice
(75) 53/Certi
(76) 23/Certice
(77) 54/Certi
(78) 24/certice
(79) 24/certice
(80) 24/certice
(81) 24/certice
(82) 24/certice
(83) 55/certi
(84) 55/Certi
DNF /Certi
DNF /Certi
DNF /Certice
DNF /Certi
DNS /Certi
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41
23
104
95

85
54

666
98
93
53
58
78
84

36
40
87
81
88

74
107
19
83
51
92
86
99
80
106
55
42
50
68
91
38

MIROSLAV SUCHY
VACLAV BRADAC

JAN SEJC

JIRI LUNAK

STEPAN HURT
STEPANKA VOPATOVA
JANA RUDOLFOVA
TOMAS BERNATIK
MIRKA LANDOVA
TOMAS RALIS

JIRI CERVENKA
KATERINA STRANSKA
MONIKA RAJDLOVA
LUKAS RAJDL

TOMAS SYKORA
MARTINA DROZDOVA
DANA KNAPPOVA
MICHAL BALADA
LUKAS KREJZLiK
MICHAEL LEADBETTER
REBECCA MOYLETT
PAVLA HRUBA
TEREZA OBERMAJEROVA
ZDENEK DEDICIK
MICHAL ZOUBEK
ERIKA ZOUBKOVA
ALES HERMAN
MARKETA KAKOSOVA
MARTIN PODRAZSKY
ROMANA POPLOVA
BLANKA MAUCHER
HANA STUSKOVA
KAMILA HOLDOVA
SARKA ZEDNICKOVA
LUKAS RYZAK
WALDEMAR MACIAS
OLDRICH PECHAR
JAROSLAV TOMSIK
ZUZANA POLANSKA
MARTIN KYTKA
MILAN BAUSTEIN
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1979
1979
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1985
1976
1971
1992
1990
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1987
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1985
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1975
1990
1988
1982
1990
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1986
1974
1976
1976
1985
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1971
1968
1973
1970
1981
1984
1980
1958
1984
1968
1978
1982
1985

FORREST GUMP
JESTED SKYRACE TYM
PRAHA

PEWAG

KYBLIKARI

PODJESTEDSTi PARDALOVE

STG TRUTNOV
TAND T

MLEKOJEDY

PROSTE BEZ!

BRNO

PROSTE BEZ

HYENY

HYENY
HOPMAN TEAM ZATEC
RUNBO TEAM LIBEREC
HLUSOVICE

LAZNE TOUSEN
JILEMNICE

GOODGYM

PRAGUE

PLZEN

ZLATYYY
BEHANI VE STETI
ERIKA COPY SHOP
ERIKA COPY SHOP
KRUSNOBORC
PARDUBICE

LOUNY

SAK CHODOV
CHODOV

ACES TEAM KARLOVY VARY
SNECI V BEHU

HYENA

JESENICE

ZIELONA GORA
HEJVYS INTIMMATE TEAM
AMAZING SCORPION

SOKOL STARE MESTO PRAHA

TRTICE
LIBEREC
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